

Shelter Island Heights Beach Pavilion

2023 Season: June 26 – September 4

Date:			
Shelter Island Heights Property Owner?	Yes	No	
Heights Property Owners Season locker rental - \$25 Season Cabana rental - \$800 (only Note: all lockers and cabanas must be o			
Non-Heights Property Owners Weekly Family Membership, including loc child(ren) is enrolled in Beach Season ⁽¹⁾ Family Membership, including I Season ⁽¹⁾ Senior (over 65) Single/ Couple Calendar Month Family Membership, inclu	Club Kids locker (no involvement i e Membership (no involv uding locker (no involve	n Beach Club Kids) - \$800 vement in Beach Club Kid ment in Beach Club Kids)	0 s) - \$300
Last Name	First Name		
Name(s) and Age(s) members:			
			_
Mailing Address:			
City	State	Zip	
Shelter Island Street Address:			
Land Line: Ce	ll Phone:		
E-mail address			
If renting your Heights property and you wis	h your guests to use	the Heights Beach Pavi	lion as yo

If renting your Heights property and you wish your guests to use the Heights Beach Pavilion as your guest, the Town of Shelter Island rental guidelines must be adhered to. A letter of introduction from the Heights member regarding the renter must accompany this application.

⁽¹⁾ Season runs from June 26 through September 4, 2023 subject to lifeguard availability.

I hereby waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages against the Shelter Island Heights Property Owners Corp., its officers, directors, employees, and members for any and all injuries or losses sustained in conjunction with the use of the Shelter Island Heights Beach Club facility and equipment. My guests and I will use the facility at our own risk. Membership is not transferable.

Paid membership in the Heights Beach Club is subject to the rules and regulations that govern all members (see attached). Should the Heights rules, guidelines or standards of behavior not be observed, membership will be revoked and any unused membership fee will be refunded on a prorated basis. Security cameras installed will be checked as needed to maintain the integrity and safety of the members. If requested by the SI police department, footage from the security cameras will be shared with the police or any like agency as part of an formal investigation. Photos of Heights Beach Club events and participants, including Beach Club Kids participants, may be photographed for the Heights Newsletter or other Heights promotional purposes.

Agreed and Acknowledged Signature: _____

Print Name: _____ Date: _____

Please mail your completed application with your check made payable to: Shelter Island Heights Property Owners Corp. P.O. Box 589 Shelter Island Heights, NY 11965